Technical Data
Original Instructions
OptixEdge
Catalog Numbers 2800E-ANA-S, 2800E-ANB-S
Topic Page
Product Line Overview 2
Terminology 2
Catalog Number Explanation 4

Rockwell Automation Publication 2800E-TD001A-EN-P - May 2025 3
OptixEdge
Catalog Number Explanation
Examples that are given in this section are not intended to be used for product selection. Not all combinations generate a valid catalog
number. Use ProposalWorks™ software to configure the system. ProposalWorks software is available from rok.auto/systemtools.
Specifications
2800E - A N A - S
a b c d
a b c d
Model Type Wireless Options Software Options Branding
Code Description Code Description Code Description Code Description
A Standard (ARM) A None A FT Optix XS (5 token) S Standard AB
B FT Optix S (8 token) B Brandless
Table 1 - Environmental Specifications
Attribute Values
Operating Temperature 0…+50 °C (32…122 °F)
Storage Temperature -20…+60 °C (-4…+140 °F)
Operation/Storage relative humidity 20%...90% RH @ 25 °C (77 °F) non-condensing
Max. Altitude, operating 2000 m (6562 ft)
Vibration (EN 60068-2-6:2008-02
Environmental testing - Part 2-6: Tests -
Test Fc: Vibration (sinusoidal))
Frequency range 10,00 Hz to 500,00 Hz
Sweep rate 1 octave / min
Number of sweep cycles 5 / axis (56’27”)
Displacement 0,3048 mm p-p (10,00 Hz to 57 Hz)
Acceleration 0-p: 2,0 g (57 Hz to 500,00 Hz)
Shock (EN 60068-2-27:2009-05,
Environmental testing – Part 2-27: Tests –
Test Ea and guidance: Shock) Shape of
rated mechanical stress: Half-Sine
operating 15 g (acceleration) at 11 ms (duration)
non operating 30 g (acceleration) at 11 ms (duration)
Table 2 - Standards Compliance and Certifications
Certification Value
REACH Regulation 1907/2006/CE, reference for restricted substances table present in annex XVII of REACH regulation
RoHS China RoHS, Turkey RoHS, European RoHS, UKCA RoHS
WEEE European Directive 2012/19/EU – Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment
CE (EMC) European Union 2014/30/EU EMC Directive, compliant with:
EN 61326-1; Electrical equipment for measurement, control and laboratory use.
cULus cULus Listed Industrial Control Equipment for use in Ordinary Location
per standards ANSI/UL 61010-1 and  ANSI/UL 61010-2-201 for USA and CSA C22.2 NO. 61010-1, CSA C22.2 No. 61010-2-201 for Canada.
KC Registered under the Clause 3, Article 58-2 of Radio Waves Act.
R-R-RAA-JB1 .
UKCA
2016 No. 1091 Electromagnetic Compatibility Regulations (EMC).
2012 No. 3032 Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment Regulations (RoHS).
EN 61326-1 Electrical equipment for measurement, control and laboratory use - EMC requirements - Part 1: General requirements.
RCM Australian Radio Communications Act, compliant with:
EN 61326-1 Electrical equipment for measurement, control and laboratory use – EMC requirements – Part 1: General requirements.
Morocco Arrêté ministériel n° 6404-15
NM EN 61326-1
ODVA ODVA conformance
Rockwell Automation Publication 2800E-TD001A-EN-P - May 2025 4
OptixEdge          Specifications
+
* future option.
Table 3 - Technical Data
OptixEdge Standard
HMI software FactoryTalk Optix XS size
(5 tokens)
FactoryTalk Optix S size
(8 tokens)